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Local Leads

Karen Hyatt

Des Moines, IA

Email: khyatt@dhs.state.ia.us
Phone: 515-281-3128

Kristine Kearney

Des Moines, IA

Email: kkearney@broadlawns.org
Phone: 515-802-4150

Zebulon McCallum
Des Moines, IA

Email: zebb@icadv.org
Phone: 515-244-8028

Debi Redmon

Council Bluffs, IA

Email: debi.redmon@pottcounty-ia.gov; mary-beth.roskens@pottcounty-ia.gov
Phone: 712-328-5867

Todd Rickert

Grundy Center, IA

Email: toddr@gccourthouse.org
Phone: 319-824-6779

Maria Walker

Des Moines, 1A

Email: m.walker@pchsia.org
Phone: 515-883-1596

Trainers

Julie Eberbach

Des Moines, IA

Email: julie@iowainstitute.net
Phone: 515-246-6643

Deirdre Henriquez

Des Moines, IA

Email: dhenriquez@phcinc.net
Phone: 515-248-1519

Melissa Newell
Des Moines, IA
Email: mnewell@phcinc.net
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Phone: 515-248-1540

Wade Steirwalt

Davenport, 1A

Email: wade stierwalt@scoltcountyiowa.com
Phone: 563-326-8723

Maria Walker

Des Moines, IA

Email: mowalker@pchsia.org
Phone: 515-883-1596
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